
683 Canyon Circle 
Santaquin,UT 84655

SANTAQUIN LAND|1.33 ACRES 
FOR LEASE 

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS 
•	 1.33 Acres   
•	 Close proximity to I-15
•	 Residential Commercial (RC) with versatile 

commercial uses including: sales, portable drink 
drive-thru

•	 Lease Rate: $3,000 / per mo    

Colliers
2100 Pleasant Grove Blvd., Suite 200
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
Main: +1 801 947 8300
colliers.com

 CONTACT US 

James Yeates
Vice President
+1 801 995 0049
james.yeates@colliers.com

Justin Irvine
Vice President
+1 801 400 4260
justin.irvine@colliers.com



Demographics 

POPULATION

2025 

2030 Projected

HOUSEHOLDS 
2025 

2030 Projected 

INCOME 
2025 Median HHI  
2030 Average HHI

1 Mile 

6,980

7,672

1,924

2,160

$123,693

$99,848

3 Mile 

19,355

22,342

5,226

6,159

$128,065 
$102,261

5 Mile 

29,489

33,099

8,025

9,207

$128,489 
$101,576

SANTAQUIN

   1.33 ACRES | $3,000 PER MO



This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the
information including, but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all
inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all l iability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers International and /or its
licensor(s). © 2025. All rights reserved. Data source: ESRI, HERE, Garmin, FAO, NOAA, USGS, © OpenStreetMap. Logo data copyright © 2025 ChainXY Solutions Inc. All rights reserved. Map id: B_1765909415773 1 inch represents 762 feet

Justin Irvine
Vice President
+1 801 400 4260
justin.irvine@colliers.com

James Yeates
Vice President
+1 801 995 0049
james.yeates@colliers.com

Justin Irvine
Vice President
+1 801 400 4260
justin.irvine@colliers.com

James Yeates
Vice President
+1 801 995 0049
james.yeates@colliers.com

This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general 
information only. Colliers International makes no guarantees, representations or 
warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, 
but not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested 
party should undertake their own inquiries as to the accuracy of the information. 
Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions 
and warranties arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and 
damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted property of Colliers 
International and/or its licensor(s). ©2025. All rights reserved.

Ae
ri

al
 M

ap
Sa

nt
aq

ui
n 

La
nd

. |
 F

or
 L

ea
se

SITE

Colliers
2100 Pleasant Grove Blvd., Suite 200
Pleasant Grove, UT 84062
Main: +1 801 947 8300
colliers.com


