

683 Canyon Circle Santaquin,UT 84655

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 1.33 Acres
- Close proximity to I-15
- Residential Commercial (RC) with versatile commercial uses including: sales, portable drink drive-thru
- Lease Rate: \$3,000 / per mo



Colliers

2100 Pleasant Grove Blvd., Suite 200 Pleasant Grove, UT 84062 Main: +1 801 947 8300 colliers.com

CONTACT US

Justin Irvine

Vice President +1 801 400 4260 justin.irvine@colliers.com

James Yeates

Vice President +1 801 995 0049 james.yeates@colliers.com



Demographics

POPULATION	1 Mile	3 Mile	5 Mile
2025	6,980	19,355	29,489
2030 Projected	7,672	22,342	33,099
HOUSEHOLDS			
2025	1,924	5,226	8,025
2030 Projected	2,160	6,159	9,207
INCOME			
2025 Median HHI	\$123,693	\$128,065	\$128,489
2030 Average HHI	\$99,848	\$102,261	\$101,576



Colliers

